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Bicycle Rest
System TRACK

Das preiswerte und zweckmäßige Fahrrad-
Anlehnsystem. Keine Beton- und
Fundamentarbeiten. Aufstellen – fertig!
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Vorbereitet für Reihenverbindung und
Bodenbefestigung, immer wieder erweiterbar.

Optimierte Diebstahlsicherung durch
Befestigungsmöglichkeit des Fahrradrahmens an
der integrierten Stahlöse.

Verschraubbare robuste Stahlrohrkonstruktion,
Ø 48 mm. Montage auf stabilem Grundrahmen
aus Winkelstahl.
Korrosionsgeschützt und wertbeständig durch
Verzinkung.

Minimale Frachtkosten, da zerlegt im Karton.

Schrauben und Montageanleitung beiliegend.

Versand in recycelbarer Verpackung.

The price-favourable and functional upright bike
parking system.
No concreting and no foundations needed.
Just assemble in position – and it's ready to use!
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Supplied ready for extending in rows and for
floor fastening. Can be extended as required.

Optimised anti-theft protection through the
possibility of using a lock to attach the bike
frame to the integrated steel eye loops.

Robust screw-fastening steel design,
48 mm diameter. Assembly on fixed base frame
of angle irons. Corrosion protected using
galvanisation; retains ist value.

Minimal freight costs, since the product is
supplied boxed in parts.

Supplied with screws and assembly instructions.

Shipped in recyclable packaging.

Model TRACK 33
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Bicycle Rest
System TRACK
The economical and functional upright bike
parking system.
No concreting and no foundations needed.
Just assemble in position – and it‘s ready to use!

L	Supplied ready for extending in rows. Can be 
extended as required.

L	Optimised anti-theft protection through 
possibility of locking the bike frame to the 
integrated steel eyelets.

L	Robust boltable steel design, 48 mm diameter. 
Assembly on sturdy angle iron base frame. 
Corrosion protected and long lasting through 

	 galvanisation.

L	Available galvanised and RAL colour-coated 
on request. 

L	Minimal freight costs, since the product is supplied 
	 disassembled in boxes.

L	Supplied with screws and assembly instructions.

L	Shipped in recyclable packaging.

Killeshal Precast Concrete Ltd.    Intl./Ireland:  sales@killeshal.com  +353 (0)57 9353018     UK:  info@killeshalprecast.co.uk  Freephone 0800 039336712
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Auslieferung in 24 Std.
Shipment within 24 hrs.

Verzinkt
Galvanised

Verzinkt und farbbeschichtet
Galvanised and colour coated

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Modell
Model

850 1700 2550 3400 4250 5100

1 2 3 4 5 6

2 4 6 8 10 12

TRACK 31 TRACK 32 TRACK 33 TRACK 34 TRACK 35 TRACK 36

105500019 105500020 105500021 105500022 105500023 105500024

105500025 105500027 105500026 105500028 105500029 105500030

Supplied ready for extending
in rows and floor fastening.

Modell TRACK 32
Model TRACK 32

Empfohlene Stellraumtiefeca. 2000 mm

Recommended parking space depth

800

Einstellplätze No. of spaces

Anzahl der Module No. of modules

Optimised anti-theft protection:
fastens to frame of bike.

8
5

0

350

Länge in mm Length in mm

TRACK

Anlehnen+Einstellen Bike Rest+Parking
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Auslieferung in 24 Std.
Shipment within 24 hrs.

Modell
Model

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Länge in mm Length in mm

Einstellplätze No. of spaces

Einseitige Radeinstellung, 90°
One-sided parking, 90°

700 1400 2100

2 4 6

2612 2614 2616

2500: Anschlagschutz beim Ein-
und Ausfahren durch Kunststoff-
Ummantelung in Signalfarbe rot.

2500: Protection when parking or
removing by means of bright red
plastic covering.

Anlehnen+Einstellen Bike Rest+Parking

Bodenanker, verzinkt (2er-Set)
Ground tie-bolts, galvanised
(set of 2)

Art.-Nr. Item No. 105000003

Bodenmontage-Winkel, verzinkt
(2er-Set)
Floor mounting angle iron,
galvanised (set of 2)
Art.-Nr. Item No. 105000002

5
0
0

m
m

Zweiseitige Radeinstellung, 90°
Two-sided parking, 90°

105700120 105700121 105700122

105700114 105700115 105700116
710

390

8
0
0

3
2
5

4
1
5

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

2502 2504 2506

105700078 105700079 105700101

105700105 105700106 105700107

Verzinkt und
farbbeschichtet
Galvanised and
colour coated

Verzinkt und
farbbeschichtet
Galvanised and
colour coated

Verzinkt
Galvanised

Zweiseitige Radeinstellung, 90°
Two-sided parking, 90°

710

4
1
5

8
4
5

3
2
5

390

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

2512 2514 2516

105700108 105700109 105700110

105700102 105700103 105700104

Verzinkt und
farbbeschichtet
Galvanised and
colour coated

Verzinkt
Galvanised

Modell
Model

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

2602 2604 2606
Einseitige Radeinstellung, 90°
One-sided parking, 90°

105700111 105700112 105700113

105700117 105700118 105700119

550

390

8
0
0

3
2
54
1
5

Verzinkt und
farbbeschichtet
Galvanised and
colour coated

Verzinkt
Galvanised

Verzinkt
Galvanised

550

4
1
5

8
4
5

3
2
5

390

90°

Radabsta
nd

700 mm

Space
betw

een wheels

Stellraumtiefe3200 mm

Parking space depth
Lä

nge

700 mmLe
ngth

Bügelabsta
nd für Fahrrä

der

bis 55 mm
Reife

nbreite

Dist
ance

betw
een

hoops for bicy
cle

s of

up to
55 mm

tyr
e width

90°

Radabsta
nd

350 mm

Space
betw

een

wheels

Stellraumtiefe1850 mm

Parking space depth
Lä

nge

700 mmLe
ngth

Bügelabsta
nd für Fahrrä

der

bis 55 mm
Reife

nbreite

Dist
ance

betw
een

hoops for bicy
cle

s of

up to
55 mm

tyr
e width

Modell 2502 Model 2502

90°

Radabsta
nd

350 mm

Space
betw

een

wheels

Stellraumtiefe1850 mm

Parking space depth
Lä

nge

700 mmLe
ngth

Bügelabsta
nd für Fahrrä

der

bis 55 mm
Reife

nbreite

Dist
ance

betw
een

hoops for bicy
cle

s of

up to
55 mm

tyr
e width 90°

Stellraumtiefe3200 mm

Parking space depth
Lä

nge

700 mmLe
ngth

Bügelabsta
nd für Fahrrä

der

bis 55 mm
Reife

nbreite

Dist
ance

betw
een

hoops for bicy
cle

s of

up to
55 mm

tyr
e width

Radabsta
nd

700 mm

Space
betw

een wheels

Modell 2602 Model 2602 Model 2512Modell 2512 Modell 2612 Model 2612

Optional ground tie-bolts, 
galvanised (set of 2).

Art.-Nr.  Item no 105000003
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Bicycle Rest
System TRACK

Das preiswerte und zweckmäßige Fahrrad-
Anlehnsystem. Keine Beton- und
Fundamentarbeiten. Aufstellen – fertig!

�

�

�

�

�

�

Vorbereitet für Reihenverbindung und
Bodenbefestigung, immer wieder erweiterbar.

Optimierte Diebstahlsicherung durch
Befestigungsmöglichkeit des Fahrradrahmens an
der integrierten Stahlöse.

Verschraubbare robuste Stahlrohrkonstruktion,
Ø 48 mm. Montage auf stabilem Grundrahmen
aus Winkelstahl.
Korrosionsgeschützt und wertbeständig durch
Verzinkung.

Minimale Frachtkosten, da zerlegt im Karton.

Schrauben und Montageanleitung beiliegend.

Versand in recycelbarer Verpackung.

The price-favourable and functional upright bike
parking system.
No concreting and no foundations needed.
Just assemble in position – and it's ready to use!
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�

�

�

�

�

Supplied ready for extending in rows and for
floor fastening. Can be extended as required.

Optimised anti-theft protection through the
possibility of using a lock to attach the bike
frame to the integrated steel eye loops.

Robust screw-fastening steel design,
48 mm diameter. Assembly on fixed base frame
of angle irons. Corrosion protected using
galvanisation; retains ist value.

Minimal freight costs, since the product is
supplied boxed in parts.

Supplied with screws and assembly instructions.

Shipped in recyclable packaging.

Modell TRACK 33
Model TRACK 33
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Bike Rest + Parking
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Shipment within 24 hrs.

Galvanised Item No.

Model   

850         1700         2550        3400         4250        5100 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

2 4 6               8             10             12 

     TRACK 31 TRACK 32 TRACK 33 TRACK 34 TRACK 35 TRACK 36

105500019   105500020   105500021   105500022   105500023   105500024     

Vorbereitet für Reihen-
verbindung 
und Bodenbefestigung.

Supplied ready for extending 
in rows and floor fastening.

Model TRACK 32
 Recommended parking space depth ca. 

2000 mm

800

No. of spaces

No. of modules

Optimierte Diebstahlsicherung:
Befestigung am Fahrradrahmen.

Optimised anti-theft protection:
fastens to frame of bike.

8
5

0
 

350 

Length in mm   

TRACK

Anlehnen+Einstellen Bike Rest+Parking

On-site dowelling via 
pre-drilled holes in the 
base frame possible on 
request

i

AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
Galvanized, RAL Colour-coated
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